
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
7

54
9
8

108
63
64

183
48

First Name
Tom Kawakami
Felipe Macan
Willian Jose Sales
Luis Henrique Tavares
Eduardo Burr
Paulo Jales Ribeiro
Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
Meikon Yuji Gohara Kawakami
Rafael Dias Macedo Soares

Best Tm
2:05.160
2:07.271
2:14.504
2:14.895
2:18.695
2:28.285
2:52.786

-.---
-.---

Best Spd
123,941
121,885
115,330
114,996
111,845
104,612
89,778

-
-

Class
T300
T300 P
T500
T300 L
T300 P
T300 L
T300 L
T300
T300

2nd Best
2:07.327
2:08.793

-.---
2:16.532
2:19.055

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
3
3
2
3
3
2
2
1
1

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
 Sabado

1o Treino T250/300/500

Qualify (13:00 Time)

Interlagos 4.309 Km

02/02/19 07:00
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